Meeting the aspirations of a Global Market
deutsch autosport distribution network
Contact your local distribution outlet for sales and further information.
ASC 10769/01/08
Stanier Road, St Leonards on Sea
East Sussex TN38 9RF UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1424 852722

For more
information
on how to order
see page 37.
32
KEY FEATURES
• �Benchmark high current
connector for Autosport
• �Suitable for alternator and
battery solutions
• �Cable accommodation 16mm,
25mm and 35mm
• �Crimp type solid contacts.
AS Heavy Duty (ASHD)
Plug – Type 6 INLINE RECEPTACLE - type 1
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.
Panel CUT-OUT DETAILRECEPTACLE - type 0
Boot termination
Boot termination HAND GRIP
Boot termination
PaNEL THICKNESS
2 HOLES ø3.25
33.50 MAX
4.00 MAX
16.05 - 0.13
  + 0.00
17.21 - 0.00
  + 0.13
ø2
2.2
2 -
 0.
13
  +
 0.
00
ø28.40 OVER KNURL
ø25.00±0.10
ø3.60±0.20
32
.50
±0
.20
ø2
2.2
2 -
 0.
13
  +
 0.
00
32.
50±
0.2
0
38.
40
MAX
27.00 REF
33.50 max ø28.40 OVER KNURL4.00 max
33.50 max4.00 max
33
	 Boot
	 Straight	 90 Degree
	 Raychem	 202K142	 222K142
	 Hellerman	 155-42-G	 1155-4-G
Accessories Part Numbers
	 Contact 	 Shell	 Max. Current	 Durability	 Dielectric	 No. of Keyway	T emperature
	 Size	  Size	  (amps)	  (cycles of engagement 	 Withstanding 	O rientations	 (ºC)**
				    & disengagement)	 Voltage (VAC)*** 	 Min	 Max
	 4	 14	 200*	 500	 1500	 3	 -55	 +150
*	� A 200 Amp contact generating a connector hot spot temperature of approximately 100ºC in an environmental ambient of 20ºC.
It is recommended that all high current conditions are tested by the end user to ensure the environmental application is suitable.

	 Nut Plate	G asket
	 AS9-14  	 AS8-14	 ATM396-14	 GV-14
ordering Information
Application Note:
Due to potential high current,
we would recommend that the
product be suitably insulated
with the appropriate materials.
	 ASHD	 ✽	 14	 	  1	 —	 ✽	 —	 ✽	 	 ✽✽✽
Range Ref:
Style:
0 = 2 Hole Flange Receptacle
1 = Inline Receptacle
6 = Free Plug
Shell Size:
Contact Arrangement:
Insert Type:
P = Pin
S = Socket
Shell Keyways:
N = Red (standard)
A = Yellow
B = Blue
Contact Size Code:
C16
C25
C35
For more information
on how to order see
page 37.
34
AS Filter / Fibre Optics
AS Filter Solutions
With ever increasing systems and equipment sensitivity, unwanted noise created by ignition and
communication systems on race cars can cause the ‘Black Box’ designer a real headache.
The Deutsch AS Filter connector range provides a high performance and space saving solution.
By placing the filter elements in the ‘skin’ of the equipment, the RF window is minimised and
RFI / EMI conducted interference is adequately attenuated.
In conjunction with the Autosport industry, two values have been determined for optimum
performance, namely 5nF ‘LC’ and 10nF Piconfiguration. They are available in #10 thru #18 shell
sizes incorporating the -35 high-density planforms.
AS Fibre Optic Solutions
High quality fibre optic contacts are available for any AS Series connector planform having
size 16 contact locations, e.g. 12-04, 14-97, 16-08, 20-16, 20-39, 22-21 and 24-29.
The precision ceramic ferruled fibre optic contacts are available for high quality (Aerospace
type specification) optic cables and silica glass fibres, enabling high speed, EMI / RFI immune
data transmission. The optical contacts are designed to meet MIL-T-29504/5.
	 ASLDD210-35PN9767	 10	 13	 5nf LC	 14.99	 25.90	 3.25	 18.00	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 14.24	 32.00
	 ASLDD212-35PN9767	 12	 22	 5nf LC	 19.04	 29.10	 3.25	 22.50	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 17.41	 35.20
	 ASLDD214-35PN9767	 14	 37	 5nf LC	 22.21	 32.50	 3.25	 25.60	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 20.57	 38.40
	 ASLDD216-35PN9767	 16	 55	 5nf LC	 25.39	 34.80	 3.25	 28.80	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 23.74	 41.00
	 ASLDD218-35PN9767	 18	 66	 5nf LC	 28.56	 38.20	 3.25	 32.00	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 26.91	 44.70
	 ASDPE210-35PN9767	 10	 13	 10nF Pi	 14.99	 25.90	 3.25	 18.00	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 14.24	 32.00
	 ASDPE212-35PN9767	 12	 22	 10nF Pi	 19.04	 29.10	 3.25	 22.50	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 17.41	 35.20
	 ASDPE214-35PN9767	 14	 37	 10nF Pi	 22.21	 32.50	 3.25	 25.60	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 20.57	 38.40
	 ASDPE216-35PN9767	 16	 55	 10nF Pi	 25.39	 34.80	 3.25	 28.80	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 23.74	 41.00
	 ASDPE218-35PN9767	 18	 66	 10nF Pi	 28.56	 38.20	 3.25	 32.00	 34.20	 19.45	 1.62	 26.91	 44.70
	PART  	SHELL	NO  . OF	f ilter	 Ø A	 B	 ø C	 d	 e	f 	 g	 h	 J
	NUMBER	SI  ZE	WAYS	  config			   ±0.15
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.
35

	� For details of the ordering procedure for your area, please contact the relevant local distributor. A list of these can be found on the reverse of this
brochure or on our website www.deutsch.net
How to Order
	 ASL	 ✽	 06	 —	 05	 ✽	 ✽	 —	 HE	 —	 ✽ ✽ ✽
Range Ref:
Style
0 =	 2-hole flange receptacle
1 =	 Inline receptacle
2 =	 2-hole flange receptacle with PCB contacts
6 = 	Free plug
Shell Size
Contact Arrangement:
Insert Type: P = Pin  S = Socket
Shell Keyways:
N = Red (standard)
A = Yellow
B = Blue
C = Orange
D = Green
E = Grey
Harsh Environment:
Modification Code:
ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
38
Reference Guide
contact type
	 Contact SIZE	pa rt no.	 P/S	 wire	 colour	 max	 crimp tool	 positioner	 plastic tools
				    range	band	cu  rrent			ins   ert/removal
	  			   24-30	 None	 3 Amps	 M22520/2-01
	 Size 23 			   22-28	 None	 3 Amps	 M22520/2-01
	 Size 22			   22-26		  5 Amps	 M22520/2-01
	 Size 20			   20-24		  7.5 Amps	 M22520/2-01
	 Size 16			   16-20		  20 Amps	 M22520/1-01
	 AS Mini Size 22			   22-26		  5 Amps	 M22520/2-01
	 AS Mini Size 20			   20-24		  7.5 Amps	 M22520/2-01
				    22-28	 None	 5 Amps	 M22520/2-01
	 605705-31	 P
	 605704	 S
	 604927-31	 P
	 604935	 S
	 38941-22	 P
	 38943-22	 S
	 38941-20	 P
	 38943-20	 S
	 38941-16	 P
	 38943-16	 S
	 38941-22	 P
	 604887	 S
	 38941-20	 P
	6862-201-20278	 S
	 604946-31	 P
	 604984	 S
	 605719-31	 P
	 605721	 S
24-30 None 3 Amps M22520/2-01